DENSELIGHT SEMICONDUCTORS PTE. LTD.
6 Changi North St. 2, S498831 SINGAPORE
Tel: (65) 64154488
 Fax: (65) 64157988
SPECIFICATIONS
Ultra Narrow Linewidth Laser Box
DL-BF9-CLSyyyB-Szzzz

dB
dB
pm
 5) After one hour of warm-up
14-Pin Butterfly
package
CLSyyyB-Szzzz
Min Power
(mW)
Peak wavelength
(nm)
Side Mode Suppression
Ratio (dB)
Linewidth
(kHz)
CLS051B-S1260 5 12602 >35dB <50
CLS051B-S1383 5 13832 >35dB <50
CLS101B-S1550 10 15502 >35dB <50
CLS051B-S1648 5 16482 >35dB <50
CLS051B-S1665 5 16652 >35dB <50
The  full  optical  performance  of  the  DL-BF11-CLSyyyB-Szzzz  can  be  found  in
DenseLight  standard  14-pin  Butterfly  package  CLSyyyB-Szzzz  series  individual
specification.  Please contact DenseLight Semiconductor Pte Ltd for further information.
I. TYPICAL WAVELENGTH STABILITY